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For calendar year

Total Accidents At Intersections For Interstate Highway

At Intersection      

Between Intersections

Railroad Crossing    

2180

0

0

Count

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

% of Total

Same Dir- Rear End 

Same Dir- Sideswipe

Angle              

Left Turn          

Head On            

Overturned         

Pedestrian         

Fixed Object       

Animal             

Parked Vehicle     

Pedacycle          

Other types        

860

244

457

150

26

10

27

239

33

20

8

106

 39.45%

 11.19%

 20.96%

 6.88%

 1.19%

 0.46%

 1.24%

 10.96%

 1.51%

 0.92%

 0.37%

 4.86%

Collision Type Count % of Total

Dry             

Wet Surface     

Snow or Ice     

Unknown or Other

1635

482

46

17

 75.00%

 22.11%

 2.11%

 0.78%

Surface Condition Count % of Total

Day              

Night, Dawn, Dusk

Unknown          

1566

590

24

 71.83%

 27.06%

 1.10%

Light Count % of Total

Intersection 

Total Accidents: 2180

Severity Count % of Total

Fatal          

Injury         

Property Damage

8

627

1545

 0.37%

 28.76%

 70.87%


